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179.01 - 180 5 0.02% 5 0.02% 22134  100.00% 129.01-130 193 0.87% 6043 27.30% 16284 73.57%
178.01-179 9 0.04% 14 0.06% 22129 99.98% 128.01-129 208 0.94% 6251 28.24% 16091 72.70%
177.01-178 13 0.06% 27 0.12% 22120 99.94% 127.01-128 206 0.93% 6457 29.17% 15883 71.76%
176.01-177 9 0.04% 36 0.16% 22107 99.88% 126.01-127 209 0.94% 6666 30.12% 15677 70.83%
175.01-176 10 0.05% 46 0.21% 22098 99.84% 125.01-126 191 0.86% 6857 30.98% 15468 69.88%
174.01-175 18 0.08% 64 0.29% 22088 99.79% 124.01-125 199 0.90% 7056 31.88% 15277 69.02%
173.01-174 23 0.10% 87 0.39% 22070 99.71% 123.01-124 202 0.91% 7258 32.79% 15078 68.12%
172.01-173 24 0.11% M 0.50% 22047 99.61% 122.01-123 212 0.96% 7470 33.75% 14876 67.21%
171.01-172 38 0.17% 149 0.67% 22023 99.50% 121.01-122 222 1.00% 7692 34.75% 14664 66.25%
170.01-171 36 0.16% 185 0.84% 21985 99.33% 120.01-121 199 0.90% 7891 35.65% 14442 65.25%
169.01- 170 36 0.16% 221 1.00% 21949 99.16% 119.01-120 223 1.01% 8114 36.66% 14243 64.35%
168.01 - 169 35 0.16% 256 1.16% 21913 99.00%  118.01-119 192 0.87% 8306 37.53% 14020 63.34%
167.01 - 168 71 0.32% 327 1.48% 21878 98.84% 117.01-118 205 0.93% 8511 38.45% 13828 62.47%
166.01 - 167 66 0.30% 393 1.78% 21807 98.52% 116.01-117 197 0.89% 8708 39.34% 13623 61.55%
165.01 - 166 52 0.23% 445 201% 21741 98.22% 115.01-116 228 1.03% 8936 40.37% 13426 60.66%
164.01 - 165 73 0.33% 518 2.34% 21689 97.99% 114.01-115 199 0.90% 9135 41.27% 13198 59.63%
163.01 - 164 84 0.38% 602 2.72% 21616 97.66% 113.01-114 190 0.86% 9325 42.13% 12999 58.73%
162.01- 163 77 0.35% 679 3.07% 21532 97.28% 112.01-113 214 0.97% 9539 43.10% 12809 57.87%
161.01 - 162 78 0.35% 757 3.42% 21455 96.93%  111.01-112 196 0.89% 9735 43.98% 12595 56.90%
160.01 - 161 93 0.42% 850 3.84% 21377 96.58%  110.01- 111 203 0.92% 9938 44.90% 12399 56.02%
159.01 - 160 96 0.43% 946 4.27% 21284 96.16%  109.01- 110 189 0.85% 10127 45.75% 12196 55.10%
158.01 - 159 109 0.49% 1055 4.77% 21188 95.73% 108.01-109 223 1.01% 10350 46.76% 12007 54.25%
157.01- 158 119 0.54% 1174 5.30% 21079 95.23% 107.01-108 219 0.99% 10569 47.75% 11784 53.24%
156.01 - 157 126 0.57% 1300 5.87% 20960 94.70% 106.01 - 107 218 0.98% 10787 48.73% 11565 52.25%
155.01 - 156 118 0.53% 1418 6.41% 20834 94.13% 105.01 - 106 188 0.85% 10975 49.58% 11347 51.27%
154.01 - 155 143 0.65% 1561 7.05% 20716 93.59% 104.01-105 169 0.76% 11144 50.35% 11159 50.42%
153.01 - 154 17 0.53% 1678 7.58% 20573 92.95% 103.01-104 211 0.95% 11355 51.30% 10990 49.65%
152.01-153 145 0.66% 1823 8.24% 20456 92.42% 102.01-103 219 0.99% 11574 52.29% 10779 48.70%
151.01 - 152 152 0.69% 1975 8.92% 20311 91.76% 101.01-102 215 0.97% 11789 53.26% 10560 47.711%
150.01 - 151 154 0.70% 2129 9.62% 20159 91.08% 100.01 - 101 187 0.84% 11976 54.11% 10345 46.74%

149.01 - 150 133 0.60% 2262 10.22% 20005 90.38%  99.01-100 175 0.79% 12151 54.90% 10158 45.89%
148.01 - 149 150 0.68% 2412 10.90% 19872 89.78%  98.01-99 169 0.76% 12320 55.66% 9983 45.10%
147.01- 148 191 0.86% 2603 11.76% 19722 89.10%  97.01-98 204 0.92% 12524 56.58% 9814 44.34%
146.01 - 147 190 0.86% 2793 12.62% 19531 88.24%  96.01-97 187 0.84% 12711 57.43% 9610 43.42%
145.01 - 146 164 0.74% 2957 13.36% 19341 87.38%  95.01-96 198 0.89% 12909 58.32% 9423 42.57%
144.01 - 145 164 0.74% 3121 14.10% 19177 86.64%  94.01-95 174 0.79% 13083 59.11% 9225 41.68%
143.01 - 144 193 0.87% 3314 14.97% 19013 85.90%  93.01-94 194 0.88% 13277 59.98% 9051 40.89%
142.01- 143 172 0.78% 3486 15.75% 18820 85.03%  92.01-93 189 0.85% 13466 60.84% 8857 40.02%
141.01 - 142 201 0.91% 3687 16.66% 18648 84.25%  91.01-92 175 0.79% 13641 61.63% 8668 39.16%
140.01 - 141 202 0.91% 3889 17.57% 18447 83.34%  90.01-91 185 0.84% 13826 62.46% 8493 38.37%
139.01 - 140 206 0.93% 4095 18.50% 18245 82.43%  89.01-90 163 0.74% 13989 63.20% 8308 37.54%
138.01-139 168 0.76% 4263 19.26% 18039 81.50%  88.01-89 158 0.71% 14147 63.92% 8145 36.80%
137.01-138 216 0.98% 4479 20.24% 17871 80.74%  87.01-88 171 0.77% 14318 64.69% 7987 36.08%
136.01 - 137 189 0.85% 4668 21.09% 17655 79.76%  86.01-87 174 0.79% 14492 65.47% 7816 35.31%
135.01-136 180 0.81% 4848 21.90% 17466 78.91%  85.01-86 182 0.82% 14674 66.30% 7642 34.53%
134.01-135 201 0.91% 5049 22.81% 17286 78.10%  84.01-85 174 0.79% 14848 67.08% 7460 33.70%
133.01- 134 230 1.04% 5279 23.85% 17085 77.19%  83.01-84 173 0.78% 15021 67.86% 7286 32.92%
132.01-133 190 0.86% 5469 24.71% 16855 76.15%  82.01-83 193 0.87% 15214 68.74% 7113 32.14%
131.01-132 173 0.78% 5642 25.49% 16665 75.29%  81.01-82 145 0.66% 15359 69.39% 6920 31.26%
130.01 - 131 208 0.94% 5850 26.43% 16492 74.51%  80.01-81 182 0.82% 15541 70.21% 6775 30.61%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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161 0.73%
177 0.80%
159 0.72%
190 0.86%
172 0.78%
160 0.72%
172 0.78%
174 0.79%
172 0.78%
165 0.75%
172 0.78%
156 0.70%
151 0.68%
160 0.72%
164 0.74%
161 0.73%
149 0.67%
140 0.63%
151 0.68%
162 0.73%
156 0.70%
159 0.72%
140 0.63%
154 0.70%
149 0.67%
141 0.64%
151 0.68%
120 0.54%
135 0.61%
140 0.63%
136 0.61%
108 0.49%
131 0.59%
121 0.55%
105 0.47%
112 0.51%
93 0.42%
77 0.35%
98 0.44%
101 0.46%
70 0.32%
85 0.38%
51 0.23%
61 0.28%
68 0.31%
63 0.28%
58 0.26%
46 0.21%
41 0.19%
34 0.15%
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15702 70.94%
15879 71.74%
16038 72.46%
16228 73.32%
16400 74.09%
16560 74.82%
16732 75.59%
16906 76.38%
17078 77.16%
17243 77.90%
17415 78.68%
17571 79.38%
17722 80.07%
17882 80.79%
18046 81.53%
18207 82.26%
18356 82.93%
18496 83.56%
18647 84.25%
18809 84.98%
18965 85.68%
19124 86.40%
19264 87.03%
19418 87.73%
19567 88.40%
19708 89.04%
19859 89.72%
19979 90.26%
20114 90.87%
20254 91.51%
20390 92.12%
20498 92.61%
20629 93.20%
20750 93.75%
20855 94.22%
20967 94.73%
21060 95.15%
21137 95.50%
21235 95.94%
21336 96.39%
21406 96.71%
21491 97.09%
21542 97.33%
21603 97.60%
21671 97.91%
21734 98.19%
21792 98.45%
21838 98.66%
21879 98.85%
21913 99.00%
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N
6593

6432
6255
6096
5906
5734
5574
5402
5228
5056
4891
4719
4563
4412
4252
4088
3927
3778
3638
3487
3325
3169
3010
2870
2716
2567
2426
2275
2155
2020
1880
1744
1636
1505
1384
1279
1167
1074
997
899
798
728
643
592
531
463
400
342
296
255

[Epaew
29.79%
29.06%
28.26%
27.54%
26.68%
25.91%
25.18%
24.41%
23.62%
22.84%
22.10%
21.32%
20.62%
19.93%
19.21%
18.47%
17.74%
17.07%
16.44%
15.75%
15.02%
14.32%
13.60%
12.97%
12.27%
11.60%
10.96%
10.28%

9.74%
9.13%
8.49%
7.88%
7.39%
6.80%
6.25%
5.78%
5.27%
4.85%
4.50%
4.06%
3.61%
3.29%
291%
2.67%
2.40%
2.09%
1.81%
1.55%
1.34%
1.15%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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25
22
17
14
20
16
11
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0.11%
0.10%
0.08%
0.06%
0.09%
0.07%
0.05%
0.06%
0.03%
0.04%
0.02%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.1%
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NE
21938

21960
21977
21991
22011
22027
22038
22052
22059
22068
22073
22080
22087
22089
22091
22095
22095
22097
22098
22101
22103
22104
22108
22110
22110
22110
22110
22110
22110
22134

BTtk
99.11%
99.21%
99.29%
99.35%
99.44%
99.52%
99.57%
99.63%
99.66%
99.70%
99.72%
99.76%
99.79%
99.80%
99.81%
99.82%
99.82%
99.83%
99.84%
99.85%
99.86%
99.86%
99.88%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%

100.00%
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221
196
174
157
143
123
107
9
82
75
66
61
54
47
45
43
39
39
37
36
33
31
30
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
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1.00%
0.89%
0.79%
0.71%
0.65%
0.56%
0.48%
0.43%
0.37%
0.34%
0.30%
0.28%
0.24%
0.21%
0.20%
0.19%
0.18%
0.18%
0.17%
0.16%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%



